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Team
Blake
St. Paul Highland Park
Minnehaha Academy
Minneapolis Roosevelt
Academy Of Holy
St. Thomas Academy

Simley

Minneapolis South
Hiawatha Collegiate
South St. Paul

St. Paul

Richfield

St. Paul Harding

Results By Fast Finish Results

Section 3AA Championships

Team Summary Results

Section 3AA Boys - Finish Split

Top 5
Places
51

63
103
114
129
192
203
223
246
259
265
266
419

Class - 1 Section 3AA

o O b P W

1

~N NW

35
28
42
44
77

Boys

14
15
10
31
38
27
47
36
43
51
84

3
11
16
22
29
25
34
39
54
48
50
45
52
85

Finishers

4

12
18
26
32
30
49
56
59
53
72
55
57
86

5

17
19
37
33
58
65
68
76
63
73
80
62
87

71

74
83
82
75
89

Top 5
Times
1:22:57.1
1:23:18.9
1:26:18.7
1:27:28.0
1:27:57.8
1:31:19.3
1:31:50.0
1:34:18.2
1:34:03.0
1:36:41.8
1:37:18.7
1:35:00.1
2:03:48.2

10/24/2024 08:47:12



Section 3AA Championships
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 24, 2024

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 7

Section 3AA Boys
Class - 1 Section 3AA

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Qualifier
1 1 1131  Mason Deegan St. Paul Highland Park 15:49.8 5:05/M ™
2 2 1054  Niklas Abrahamson Simley 15:57.3  5:08/M IND
3 3 1036  William Schwemm Blake 15:59.1  5:08/M ™
4 4 1077  Emmett Morse Minnehaha Academy 16:17.2  5:14/M IND
5 5 1104  Evan Cary Minneapolis Roosevelt 16:17.4  5:14/M IND
6 6 1085  Louis Ahern Academy Of Holy Angels 16:17.7 5:14/M IND
7 7 1016  Matthew O'hara jr Minneapolis South 16:18.3  5:15/M IND
8 8 1035  Shamore Brinda Blake 16:20.9 5:15/M ™
9 9 1134  Jack Douglas St. Paul Highland Park 16:21.2  5:15/M ™

10 10 1084  Finn Sheeley Academy Of Holy Angels 16:445 5:23/M
11 11 1039  Leo Mithun Blake 16:46.3  5:24/M ™
12 12 1037  Ethan Barkwell Blake 16:49.1  5:24/M ™
13 13 1121  Vincent Audette St. Thomas Academy 16:51.3 5:25/M
14 14 1075  Jack Calvin Minnehaha Academy 16:52.0 5:25/M
15 15 1103  Roman Wise Minneapolis Roosevelt 16:53.9 5:26/M
16 16 1132 August Johnson St. Paul Highland Park 16:59.8  5:28/M ™
17 17 1034  Otis Friesen Blake 17:01.8 5:29/M ™
18 18 1137 Noah Waln St. Paul Highland Park 17:03.5 5:29/M ™
19 19 1138 Theo Hennum St. Paul Highland Park 17:04.8  5:29/M ™
20 20 1038  Zach Barkwell Blake 17:10.2 5:31/M ™
21 21 1031 Riley Canfield Blake 17:15.2 5:33/M ™
22 22 1076  Davin Kvasnik Minnehaha Academy 17:15.7 5:33/M
23 23 1135  Cooper Foss St. Paul Highland Park 17:15.8 5:33/M ™
24 24 1133  Leif Loge St. Paul Highland Park 17:21.6  5:35/M ™
25 25 1081  Henry Heitzman Academy Of Holy Angels 17:31.5 5:38/M
26 26 1071  Makai Bates Minnehaha Academy 17:37.3  5:40/M
27 27 1013 Ismael Youssuf Minneapolis South 17:45.2  5:43/M
28 28 1096  Greyson Simons South St. Paul 17:50.9 5:44/M
29 29 1101  Henry Rozaitis Minneapolis Roosevelt 17:55.0 5:46/M
30 30 1087  Peter Koenig Academy Of Holy Angels 18:04.1  5:49/M
31 31 1122  Marshall Wright St. Thomas Academy 18:07.4  5:50/M
32 32 1102  Kairav Santan Minneapolis Roosevelt 18:10.5 5:51/M
33 33 1105  Justus Hurckman Minneapolis Roosevelt 18:11.3 5:51/M
34 34 1124  Parker Cosqriff St. Thomas Academy 18:12.4 5:51/M
35 35 1025 Dennys Pacheco Zhicay Hiawatha Collegiate 18:15.7  5:52/M
36 36 1092  Benjamin Zarazua South St. Paul 18:16.2  5:52/M
37 37 1072  Noah Hamburge Minnehaha Academy 18:16.5 5:53/M
38 38 1052  Everett Kehl Simley 18:17.0 5:53/M
39 39 1056  Gabe Sheppard Simley 18:17.5 5:53/M
40 40 1106  Theo Mendez Minneapolis Roosevelt 18:18.4  5:53/M
41 41 1107  Owen Swanson Minneapolis Roosevelt 18:18.8 5:53/M
42 42 1043  Patrick Toohey St. Paul Humboldt/Open 18:21.6  5:54/M
43 43 1041  Bennet Vaughn-Fier St. Paul Humboldt/Open 18:22.6  5:55/M
44 44 1065  Trey Luskey Richfield 18:24.9  5:55/M
45 45 1042  Teddie Lopez St. Paul Humboldt/Open 18:34.0 5:58/M
46 46 1073  Caleb Lamoreaux Minnehaha Academy 18:35.7 5:59/M
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Race Date
October 24, 2024

Section 3AA Championships
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 7

Place Score Bib No

Boys

Section 3AA Boys

Class - 1 Section 3AA
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1028
1022
1129
1095
1062
1063
1024
1012
1044
1055
1064
1083
1015
1086
1089
1066
1029
1069
1127
1125
1026
1053
1074
1057
1051
1091
1094
1027
1061
1011
1111
1093
1017
1045
1046
1047
1097
1112
1115
1119
1117
1118
1113

Fernando Tellez Mercado
Cole Athias Finn
Zayne Flaskey

Caleb Schlemmer
Matthew Popp

Jonas Taylor

Bryan Flores Rascon
Oskar Umbanhowar
Henry Cowles

Dylan Pease

Jackson Krautkramer
Landon Rudolph-Sieling
Henry Holdsworth

Will Knutson

Jordan Hackel

Beckett Morey

Aaron Agudo Hernandez
Ethan Camp

Gabe Frommelt

Owen Weber
Sebastian Sanchez Solis
Eli Wells

Isaac Anderson
Amanuel Tadesse
O'Reilly Bernardy
Nicholas Masilko
Lucas Leisering

David Sanchez-Vargas
Drew Bartle

Thomas Newell

Malik Bell

Alex Jimenez

Evan Osgood

Hsa Soe

Pho Tha Bol

Oliver Larson

Nathan LaMotte
Jonathan Xiong
Derrick Day

Edward Ford

Noble Vang

Ryan Vue

Aung Ta
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Team
Hiawatha Collegiate
Hiawatha Collegiate
St. Thomas Academy
South St. Paul
Richfield
Richfield
Hiawatha Collegiate
Minneapolis South
St. Paul Humboldt/Open
Simley
Richfield
Academy Of Holy Angels
Minneapolis South
Academy Of Holy Angels
Academy Of Holy Angels
Richfield
Hiawatha Collegiate
Richfield
St. Thomas Academy
St. Thomas Academy
Hiawatha Collegiate
Simley
Minnehaha Academy
Simley
Simley
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Hiawatha Collegiate
Richfield
Minneapolis South
St. Paul Harding
South St. Paul
Minneapolis South
St. Paul Humboldt/Open
St. Paul Humboldt/Open
St. Paul Humboldt/Open
South St. Paul
St. Paul Harding
St. Paul Harding
St. Paul Harding
St. Paul Harding
St. Paul Harding
St. Paul Harding

Time Pace Qualifier
18:37.1 5:59/M
18:37.3 5:59/M
18:39.0 6:00/M
18:47.7 6:03/M
18:48.1  6:03/M
19:02.7 6:07/M
19:04.3 6:08/M
19:10.4 6:10/M
19:11.7 6:10/M
19:18.2 6:12/M
19:19.6 6:13/M
19:20.1 6:13/M
19:21.1  6:13/M
19:22.0 6:14/M
19:22.8 6:14/M
19:25.1 6:15/M
19:28.7 6:16/M
19:28.8 6:16/M
19:29.4 6:16/M
19:38.4 6:19/M
19:52.1  6:23/M
20:00.1 6:26/M
20:10.3 6:29/M
20:15.9 6:31/M
20:27.5 6:35/M
20:52.8 6:43/M
20:54.3 6:43/M
20:59.9 6:45/M
21:13.9 6:50/M
21:43.3 6:59/M
21:49.1 7:01/M
21:49.4 7:01/M
22:34.1 7:15/M
22:49.0 7:20/M
22:55.9 7:22IM
23:00.5 7:24/M
23:20.9 7:30/M
23:42.7 7:37/M
24:35.7 7:54/M
25:31.3 8:12/M
28:09.5 9:03/M
28:59.4 9:19/M
30:46.2 9:54/M
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